
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,626,045.86       87,131.99          10,716.01      (272,086.00)   272,485.83       523,780.04     2,596.23        19,470.21      6,270,140.17
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  457,845.02    457,845.02
Receivables 50,000.00            78,666.89       128,666.89
Inventories 25,007.82       25,007.82
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00     206,315.00

Total assets 5,676,045.86 87,131.99          10,716.01 0.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 833,969.75 2,596.23 477,315.23 7,088,174.90

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 0.00
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 22,686.10            22,686.10
Sick leave & other payables 109,691.51          109,691.51

Total current liabilities 132,377.61 -                   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 947,166.00 0.00 0.00 1,079,543.61

Revenues - year to date 7,765,047.96 3,805,887.27     3,956.00 45,361.00 649,648.00 322,748.98 665,429.81 888,756.59 4,595.00 651.42           14,152,082.03
Expenditures - year to date (6,715,538.22) (3,761,371.15)    (2,112.17) (66,444.79) (921,734.00) (157,492.21) (665,429.81) (698,025.80) (3,854.71) (18,000.00)     (13,010,002.86)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 2,834,158.51 42,615.87          8,872.18 21,083.79 0.00 107,229.06 0.00 436,923.96 1,855.94 479,663.81    3,932,403.12

Total unreserved fund balance 5,543,668.25 87,131.99          10,716.01 0.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 (113,196.25) 2,596.23 477,315.23 6,008,631.29

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,676,045.86 87,131.99          10,716.01 0.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 833,969.75 2,596.23 477,315.23 7,088,174.90

   

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

April 30, 2023



3/31/2023 % OF YEAR COMPLETE 83.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 2,834,158.51 2,834,158.51 2,349,808.35 484,350.16         100.00% 42,615.87 42,615.87 100.00%

Local revenues 3,123,000.00 3,246,100.33 2,915,845.93 330,254.40         103.94% 27,700.00 53,840.71 194.37%
State revenues 4,991,143.00 4,163,319.10 4,074,924.98 88,394.12           83.41% 589,215.00 453,923.99 77.04%
Federal revenues 35,000.00 37,192.97 22,834.91 14,358.06           106.27% 1,116,293.00 3,279,070.61 293.75%
Interfund transfers 84,721.00 318,435.56 205,357.56 113,078.00         375.86% 36,720.00 19,051.96 51.88%

Total revenues 8,233,864.00 7,765,047.96 7,218,963.38 546,084.58 94.31% 1,769,928.00 3,805,887.27 215.03%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,483,163.91 3,249,613.46 3,047,364.76 202,248.70         72.48% 1,019,201.81 1,901,819.17 186.60%
Student supp. services 275,820.00 224,040.39 323,130.77 (99,090.38)          81.23% 166,067.06 336,744.10 202.78%
Instructional staff supp. 219,731.28 166,989.26 163,234.63 3,754.63             76.00% 378,814.00 750,802.95 198.20%
District admin. support 382,117.22 358,243.46 322,885.63 35,357.83           93.75% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 715,391.00 550,392.57 606,945.49 (56,552.92)          76.94% 0.00%
Business supp. service 304,260.00 263,814.03 275,348.07 (11,534.04)          86.71% 0.00%
Plant operation 1,458,930.72 1,431,340.36 1,077,989.53 353,350.83         98.11% 16,000.00 34,436.00 215.23%
Student transportation 494,010.00 403,176.73 339,645.17 63,531.56           81.61% 14,000.00 224,583.78 1604.17%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 197,740.00 290,272.20 146.79%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 97,596.00 67,927.96 19,052.00 48,875.96           69.60% 20,721.00 222,712.95 1074.82%

Total expenditures 8,431,020.13 6,715,538.22 6,175,596.05 539,942.17 79.65% 1,812,543.87 3,761,371.15 207.52%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (197,156.13) 1,049,509.74 1,043,367.33 6,142.41 (42,615.87) 44,516.12

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,637,002.38 3,883,668.25 3,393,175.68 490,492.57 0.00 87,131.99

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,297,002.38 5,543,668.25 5,053,175.68 490,492.57       

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

April 30, 2023

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDSGENERAL FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83.33%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 8,872.18 8,872.18

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 3,956.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 3,956.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 2,112.17 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 2,112.17 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 1,843.83

Ending fund balance 8,872.18 10,716.01

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

April 30, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 21,083.79 21,083.79 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 356,279.00 356,280.00 100.00%
State revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 565,455.00 293,368.00 51.88%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 921,734.00 649,648.00 70.48%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 66,444.79 0.00% 665,429.82 921,734.00 138.52%

Total expenditures 0.00 66,444.79 0.00% 665,429.82 921,734.00 138.52%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 90,722.00 (21,083.79) 256,304.18 (272,086.00)

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 111,805.79 0.00 256,304.18 (272,086.00)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUILDING FUNDCAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

April 30, 2023



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 107,229.06 107,229.06 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,472.68 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Bond proceeds 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 75,600.00 322,748.98 426.92% 665,429.82 665,429.81 100.00%

Total receipts 75,600.00 322,748.98 426.92% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 75,600.00 157,492.21 208.32% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 75,600.00 157,492.21 208.32% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 165,256.77 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 107,229.06 272,485.83 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

April 30, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

DEBT SERVICE FUNDCONSTRUCTION FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83.33%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 436,923.96 436,923.96

Local revenues 15,500.00 26,451.38 170.65%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 843,000.00 862,305.21 102.29%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 865,100.00 888,756.59 102.73%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 812,625.00 651,179.19 80.13%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 64,000.00 46,846.61 73.20%

Total expenditures 876,625.00 698,025.80 79.63%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (11,525.00) 190,730.79

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 425,398.96 (113,196.25)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

April 30, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,855.94 1,855.94 479,663.81 479,663.81

Local revenues 1,700.00 4,595.00 270.29% 25,200.00 651.42 2.59%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 1,700.00 4,595.00 270.29% 25,200.00 651.42 2.59%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 1,500.00 3,854.71 256.98% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 1,500.00 3,854.71 256.98% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 200.00 740.29 (13,440.00) (17,348.58)

Ending fund balance 2,055.94 2,596.23 466,223.81 462,315.23

TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

April 30, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND



3/31/2023
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-22 Use Aug-22 Use Sep-22 Use Oct-22 Use Nov-22 Use Dec-22 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Student Breakfast -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -               0% 266.30       1% 1,067.95    2% 874.78       2% 1,004.02    2% 1,498.27    3% 1,233.54     2% 1,209.99    2% 2,353.47    3% 1,026.64    2% -            0% -            0% 10,534.96    
Commodities -               0% 104.26       0% 264.02       0% -            0% 475.54       1% 2,351.00    5% 490.81        1% 600.59       1% 819.75       1% 811.18       2% -            0% -            0% 5,917.15      
Federal Reimbursement -               0% 43,908.15  98% 67,718.46  98% 46,109.24  97% 52,906.11  96% 39,871.13  90% 52,899.73    95% 52,195.02  95% 63,689.81  94% 43,169.72  94% -            0% -            0% 462,467.37  
Other 223.36         100% 348.16       1% 307.16       0% 469.34       1% 453.47       1% 612.46       1% 777.20        1% 723.90       1% 920.82       1% 920.12       2% -            0% -            0% 5,755.99      
Total Revenue 223.36         44,626.87  69,357.59  47,453.36  54,839.14  44,332.86  55,401.28    54,729.50  67,783.85  45,927.66  -            -            484,675.47  

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed -               0% 8,970.86    39% 25,029.36  58% 17,103.28  51% 21,486.59  60% 22,645.24  61% 16,357.72    53% 21,004.16  58% 26,444.55  62% 15,995.91  52% -            0% -            0% 175,037.67  
Supplies etc -               0% 1,080.57    5% 3,530.06    8% 2,903.44    9% 2,007.64    6% 1,996.24    5% 2,949.93     10% 2,719.26    7% 2,892.47    7% 1,330.75    4% -            0% -            0% 21,410.36    
Wages 51.15           34% 9,473.27    41% 10,365.28  24% 10,232.52  30% 8,772.02    25% 8,709.27    24% 8,419.40     27% 8,465.40    23% 8,387.90    20% 9,034.40    30% -            0% -            0% 81,910.61    
Benefits 18.93           13% 3,393.12    15% 3,657.81    8% 3,406.62    10% 3,010.50    8% 2,994.19    8% 3,017.66     10% 4,291.64    12% 3,020.51    7% 3,158.01    10% -            0% -            0% 29,968.99    
Equipment -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 80.00           53% 214.75       1% 507.50       1% -            0% 438.86       1% 503.52       1% 170.52        1% -            0% 1,637.50    4% 978.69       3% -            0% -            0% 4,531.34      
Total Expenditures 150.08         23,132.57  43,090.01  33,645.86  35,715.61  36,848.46  30,915.23    36,480.46  42,382.93  30,497.76  -            -            312,858.97  

School Profit (loss) 73.28           21,494.30  26,267.58  13,807.50  19,123.53  7,484.40    24,486.05    18,249.04  25,400.92  15,429.90  -            -            171,816.50  

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14      4,536.55    4,619.24    4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.17    4,567.26     4,446.52    4,429.87    4,454.75    -            -            42,874.64    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,218.86)     16,957.75  21,648.34  9,217.38    14,679.51  2,990.23    19,918.79    13,802.52  20,971.05  10,975.15  -            -            128,941.86  

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch  
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 83% 0 91% -            91% -            95% -            95% 0 92% 0 93% 0 49%  92%  89%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfas 0 0 65% 0 75% -            73% -            74% -            73% 0 73% 0 72% 0 39%  72%  69%

0   
Inventory $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 22/23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 154.20        0% 333.50        1% 404.75       1% 268.80       1% 517.20        1% 712.05        2% 904.90        2% 562.30       1% 546.80       1% -              0% -             0% 4,404.50        
Commodities -              0% -              0% 1,004.58     2% 741.16       2% 260.65       1% 946.09        3% 1,438.52     3% 513.90        1% 1,776.25    3% 1,856.99    5% -              0% -             0% 8,538.14        
Federal Reimbursement -              0% 37,994.78   99% 55,395.73   97% 39,512.71  96% 44,857.68  98% 34,392.62   94% 42,392.54   94% 43,569.20   95% 51,770.12  94% 35,497.17  91% -              0% -             0% 385,382.55    
Other 223.35        100% 348.16        1% 307.15        1% 469.33       1% 453.47       1% 612.45        2% 777.20        2% 723.90        2% 920.81       2% 920.11       2% -              0% -             0% 5,755.93        
Total Revenue 223.35        38,497.14   57,040.96   41,127.95  45,840.60  36,468.36   45,320.31   45,711.90   55,029.48  38,821.07  -              -             404,081.12    

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% 12,579.55   46% 24,326.91   61% 11,834.33  34% 19,409.51  58% 15,172.43   51% 15,160.97   48% 18,182.16   53% 20,363.27  54% 15,383.64  51% -              0% -             0% 152,412.77    
Supplies etc -              0% 1,907.87     7% 3,058.15     8% 10,114.66  29% 863.32       3% 1,086.45     4% 2,346.49     7% 950.80        3% 2,633.95    7% 1,557.84    5% -              0% -             0% 24,519.53      
Wages -              0% 9,284.62     34% 9,187.13     23% 9,274.37    27% 9,366.87    28% 9,931.37     33% 10,448.62   33% 9,412.87     27% 9,489.62    25% 9,151.50    30% -              0% -             0% 85,546.97      
Benefits -              0% 3,293.98     12% 3,169.66     8% 3,137.16    9% 3,249.51    10% 3,330.99     11% 3,722.74     12% 5,073.05     15% 3,329.87    9% 3,183.12    11% -              0% -             0% 31,490.08      
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 135.50        100% 314.75        1% 407.50        1% -             0% 806.85       2% 278.51        1% 170.52        1% 897.10        3% 1,637.50    4% 800.00       3% -              0% -             0% 5,448.23        
Total Expenditures 135.50        27,380.77   40,149.35   34,360.52  33,696.06  29,799.75   31,849.34   34,515.98   37,454.21  30,076.10  -              -             299,417.58$  

School Profit (loss) 87.85          11,116.37   16,891.61   6,767.43    12,144.54  6,668.61     13,470.97   11,195.92   17,575.27  8,744.97    -              -             104,663.54    

Cental Office Overhead  2,292.14     4,536.55     4,619.24     4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.16     4,567.26     4,446.52     4,429.86    4,454.74    -              -             42,874.61$    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,204.29)    6,579.82     12,272.37   2,177.31    7,700.52    2,174.45     8,903.71     6,749.40     13,145.41  4,290.23    -              -             61,788.93      

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 -              -              -             0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation‐Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -             0 0 0 0 0    
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 85% 0 85% 0 86% -             84% -              85% 0 80% 0 80% 0 43%  78%  80%
Avg. Daily Participation‐Bfast 0 0 44% 0 51% -             51% -             52% -              50% 0 48% 0 49% 0 27%  42%  40%

  
Inventory -$            -$            -$            -$           -       -$           -$            -$            -$            $0.00   -$           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT
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                                    DATE:   05/08/2023    WARRANT:   051623    AMOUNT:  $ 560,446.31

                                            To Mark Coursey, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   051623    05/08/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51491                 DD   04/19/2023           1,647.50              13195 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51496           31320 DD   04/20/2023           9,480.12              13196 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51548                 DD   04/26/2023              32.89              13197 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51549                 DD   04/26/2023           5,016.04              13198 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51551           31368 DD   04/27/2023           7,269.33              13199 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES DELIVERY
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51556                 DD   05/01/2023           2,303.74              13200 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51557                 DD   05/01/2023             290.04              13201 NAT GAS STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 51643                 DD   05/03/2023          21,736.25              13203 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51660           31391 DD   05/04/2023           3,824.37              13204 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51668                 DD   05/05/2023          12,040.18              13205 ELECTRICITY STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 51669                 DD   05/05/2023           4,336.33              13206 WATER STMT
   6152 PATTERSON, LOVI 00000 51492                 INV  04/19/2023           1,735.06              50962 REIMB FOR CASSBA CONF TAMP
   8285 ADT             00000 51487           30703 INV  04/17/2023          20,282.82              50963 11 HALO SENSORS INSTALLED
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51459          256493 INV  04/17/2023              93.93              50964 NOTHING STOPPED SOPHIE ME
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51460          256503 INV  04/17/2023             273.44              50964 CRYSTAL GLAZE SETS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51461           31166 INV  04/17/2023             458.92              50964 PANTHER PROMO ITEMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51462           31174 INV  04/17/2023             356.96              50964 LIBRARY AND BOOKMOBILE ITE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51463          256474 INV  04/17/2023              53.92              50964 KINETIC SAND 3.25 BEACH SA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51464          256491 INV  04/17/2023           5,096.58              50964 BOOKS FOR STUDENTS WERE PU
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51465          501426 INV  04/17/2023              27.99              50964 1 ROLL OF COPPER ALUMINUM
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 51458                 INV  04/17/2023          16,890.00              50965 SPEECH 240.25 HRS
    133 AT&T            00000 51466                 INV  04/17/2023             290.43              50966 FAX LINES
    304 BLICK ART MATER 00000 51467          309927 INV  04/17/2023              79.42              50967 YELLOW PAPER ROLL
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 51468          309939 INV  04/17/2023             812.70              50968 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 51469          309947 INV  04/17/2023             498.61              50969 CLASSROOM SCALES, WEIGHING
   7987 CMSI            00000 51471           30993 INV  04/17/2023              30.00              50970 TOLIET TISSUE R21C
   8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 51470                 INV  04/17/2023           5,600.00              50971 OT SERV 01/01/23-01/31/23
   7116 GCA SERVICES GR 00000 51472                 INV  04/17/2023          20,726.14              50972 CUSTODIAL SERV
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 51473           31313 INV  04/17/2023             353.66              50973 2 SCHOOL LOGO TABLECLOTHES
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 51474           31190 INV  04/17/2023              96.68              50974 CHAIN, 18" BAR
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 51475                 INV  04/17/2023           4,295.35              50975 MONTHLY LEASE
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 51476                 INV  04/17/2023           1,083.34              50976 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
    511 LOGAN COUNTY CL 00000 51495           31346 INV  04/19/2023              30.00              50977 BUSES TAGS
    937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 51477           31269 INV  04/17/2023             340.59              50978 BOOK HUB & BOOK CLUB ITEMS
   8074 POWER SCHOOL    00001 51478                 INV  04/17/2023           5,201.89              50979 UNIFIED TALENTED RECORDS 0
   8074 POWER SCHOOL    00001 51479                 INV  04/17/2023           7,667.00              50979 TALENTED SERV 05/20/23-05/
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 51480                 INV  04/17/2023           1,800.00              50980 R21C FIRE ALARM
   8388 ROD OWENS       00000 51494           31241 INV  04/19/2023             180.00              50981 COMMUNITY ED CLASS "FUN AR
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 51482          256500 INV  04/17/2023             408.41              50982 GREEN FOLDERS RED FOLDERS
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 51483           30861 INV  04/17/2023              62.96              50983 OIL, STARTING FLUID, SAW C
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 51484                 INV  04/17/2023           1,173.00              50984 COMM FOR PROPETY TAX
   8537 SPREAD CLOVER   00000 51485           31312 INV  04/17/2023             480.00              50985 PANTHER TSHIRTS FOR PROMO
    231 STOWE, GORDON & 00000 51490           31158 INV  04/17/2023           4,893.00              50986 SOFTWARE, PRINTER FOR TEST
   8136 TENBARGE SEED & 00001 51488           30720 INV  04/17/2023             788.75              50987 SEED, CHEMICALS & FERTIZER
   8136 TENBARGE SEED & 00001 51489           30720 INV  04/17/2023             625.77              50987 SEED, CHEMICALS & FERTIZER
   8461 TERRI HOLLIDAY  00000 51493           31243 INV  04/19/2023             270.00              50988 COMMUNITY ED SIGN LANGUAGE
   8340 WARREN          00000 51486                 INV  04/17/2023           1,445.00              50989 PT SERVICES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iaFIBC2c7WkxXqbi1Arb7NhlYeZgMTEu4WxUwqX00c0RudbhIiP%2FgvcUcnKvZROa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zvuiu0z7inoWhKHjojutLC7zOV4fhTo38Gky4iUmuTqHK3PaUI9AV3DQPxBa4ZMy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zmq2Ge%2F%2BgySxirCSdGrY5RAzhQkqTLXDrCYfak%2BBwBDzVaOY2HW45%2FuGOPoyUjQE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4HkRqBr4raO62LDJ8P%2FXWHcrtNqZoqgfY26BJY%2FnJgeBqL3%2BKalSGnin1ENBwLW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cx73qZQA8pG%2FFEQJKodB3d5KHKswZBzs%2FQmWjuXMaL4985F4rQxEmFLewvkSVYY0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nBhbPYCANCn4rAqOfldZk%2F24DUpHOvvD%2B7xK%2FnwEW%2BF1%2FvXb3lBTUijgayGVb1%2BE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gx1jNfaKE8hoV0itSqDhZCAoXBVWkCna%2BoTv0qqeb0%2Bb60D2MMevcnHZxTh%2BgKqn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xRVacF50sKYVuhAmEtqds4FZtQ60HQqA5Xwgaw6VKD0SZzV0aHZFERFd9RROdN7o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FIHJAepj0HoVUVSZAr1LyIFRQ2yI9R%2FZBL%2Bc0v9JvXYKPSaTF6YtD6cn8nYieAX%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8wORjGQUnyIHmFzkfxWrnV6zY4FyK0Yod2w8yfpjh7P0dkLbcmb3aQbAi8cPI8%2FK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=25%2Fs6ef9O2Td5Kww6XbkjGZNxBcX2QRQGSMUNnEvYy9SptzbvIFak5uA%2FxDHFU%2Fv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tutesI7iCRl%2BS2r846ivrDCDJEivJB5Fxx7nPWmmXNbQHnbcLUrcyw1QS5rDQng9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QzzEeugIV5ebTk2gvG5Q7Tss7EP4NxbCsFWCsBw7i8AwUtKuTJVjFeF3FMEBQkOM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ucIEpqa0AHFrnrJFYEgMrt0S9UH6VfatpSH9ls6yiLCZzUyx5nty7H1RsqHk%2Fdp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UT44iVS2vnhypoXEQe%2BkZZRo2GkUn0cOCNqVbAV6MTQ0REmE1zFS77HmTIUsDRRe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJ0anyG9WGWdpOtdBEnFriABWxyGBbl1rMreenpltBDOVKsuajwJebyFYCOz6hf4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BwvaSxjmPSDd9TzDeeyXvkWBXMtQpJ5jmwB4MXHqfTb6JFLby%2BWjx2iUp80viQSh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDoZJIXcmQtoc8LRnz2aiklQl%2B9TATmUeMUxI2z3x06Qzn7MSsuIaaPkJZ1wbPEv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DsX9pgaEXCUeiz5nLGXk6mDAJSoN87tIdtDkip7T2q1HsAWZYNPAkIzcyBWW%2F8Td
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PFOJnSD%2BaJfjO48w0P%2FFZQzRnW%2B7cKbIpho1PPpuaobBus2VCgwr%2FbkzNFNhED%2Fa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XWBPGnR6HDv3bbM5I1LYgyihyDq4KhTKkSvMk5VqQxEbfnKW%2FbS%2BKrjdieCrEl9k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pa4L4qd1bqR%2BsV733vJIG8cPbBCeh%2FUfkX3NyF5pP5dc4QsHUMpWgwKU8ufOaGkx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DFO%2F21B11VCkWaz3Yc7TuKd4lAp15rADskL7EoYvFuVnX4kyDBJ%2FyxtVZvVEwNyK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mo9IfHKbaOj3dsK9bqfhC7H9zCtEjvJyfzeHnmn0IJxHKYWGmADWbXTAYNEJcyV8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sLWo2eYHp2qtQGOminUPwxO9kacWW1IfCaqX%2BLcsZRCy1GiRpsBan1TzV5Y07FDB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x39m%2FSowV8NsuOYUgpnLMKitXGouAmc%2BR1f5ox11GV8wKhm5Wf8IgzgFaFmIeV21
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bzjc1drzMcMUWZd3%2BvJX5jajzqISQhbXBGy9b1Ekl6FT28o8UTH3EpnhNyAJu%2F9W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=me07lxY6OOcN6rhHnpRN3anrmJEDCnZpbK%2BXhZ9LH8lZ0MC%2BpEweKb9fC3JYOpDI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s8PnN9ixnQly9EfEyEqQZVpE8X3wmoPIRK%2F4ZiWoo%2BpnbPlTiI79uozkWmYDoElL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=82pjz4J1KeyLk4OqcJ9KcgQeMbQepYWTvOYeNUt9%2BZHGp%2FmWBH85o5bF%2BVXOZX%2Fu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIakxoBtO9ssTlynGrw2hZPPe6A8YiaPtg2j1sLwjCS0adaVNgqyRxOBOLUkq1rB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oUaozvCaQVikarjUoe3VfxGbS2bl7c%2Bnq85FtP26m1JKS%2FfQS1tz0qMNmzb9aQU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2BW2%2FmnY7Pwo3Ml3VDRirbCo3mB3J%2BSiNDy3l9ts9a4Pgl3mj%2B3iShxZw7vnGVFF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h1iDabq8ASg0S%2FQGyvWOfHsm8r%2FOqKrpSymKtNe1Zqh1N7%2Bx2pR7zi0BrTVLDUAs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2BKU2Eb2cwZfSrnZeuzyTxoCzZPZ9vjESEesy30A4VTystoNVLuMukW3M9%2Bi9m77
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0B%2FvP%2B9SHmz4HYIXJtjo%2Fey6BsBQqgKcoe%2Fdxl%2BSTGYekgE%2BYcBgxBH9kgx0AH2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0e9k7HriJW6VDhuz%2Bs3DHKQNbWsmJdzft6jTSJ1z6%2Bl5VWQ5wAWuypAAmlEpBhJ0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NwU5ZO%2B7KS%2BGRep1gkx2%2BE8bz0tYudpV40DsnjXZ7XEAoRTrE5VBLqAHtGaPW41k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tDpa2DkGbnrkJb8ZEpmT%2Fkm0fV1l1in0lAvSwr9FmrHosrIrYTAnTAwm0%2FohB13B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PdbMq7fdAKCqbLU85udqiIkBGfYGjN4He3Njl%2Fhgjh%2BI2%2BqsFv3gx1seNR3XKP11
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7bV9nR%2FIXTTk95d6Y3BKVLktrXagtqm7kqa5NgN%2BLM8deL5sFfRlfxIPXQ396zWC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s%2BlIlVdtFwRcbJMwwOD3%2FeqbGs9QVXdzLP3C3%2BYZL6y6Tv9Ebe2PAP%2Bz9QgQF20v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7sjL6fpK6F6aFap6Aaq5%2Fwr4hR4a4LQgxBwT%2BuFyafKtLVUnIvI0qAXb2Ea%2Bp7Lq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OWvzhToNLAtV5yUTxqmHj%2F%2BLHOzomdqkx%2B903LCt%2FQd13gdkq6aL00PlKvWUhyWB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mp36y1uVV%2BEVqus1nUWiuUWlM11lPBiXhZ1dXFDX8KwbNK8S29trN4RZonx6ae24
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUqw9IIiQojX%2F3JNs0ZeY54%2B%2FBq2zCA3bIw2olDZ4zHXfAj9G7YRPnQPZ%2BoeT8bu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2NJrZSp4yRgtNlDtybbbj6nER6hRKgCp%2B9yyXEYQKTVfEa3%2F17NFjeDbWRrSnzK3
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   8535 ALCHEMY COLLABO 00000 51502          309984 INV  04/24/2023           7,000.00              50990 EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT TO
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 51503                 INV  04/24/2023           2,645.68              50991 DIESEL MAINT & BUS
   7437 AT&T            00000 51504                 INV  04/24/2023                .98              50992 CO TELEPHONE SERV
   8251 AT&T            00000 51505                 INV  04/24/2023             515.73              50993 MONTHLY TELEPHONE
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 51506           31266 INV  04/24/2023          11,278.58              50994 ARTFUL READER CLASSROOM MO
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51507           31366 INV  04/24/2023             295.79              50995 LAMINATION CARTRIDGE, PENS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51508           31179 INV  04/24/2023          11,730.03              50995 L.BEGLEY DESK AND OFFICE F
   6308 BLUEGRASS INTER 00000 51500           29984 INV  04/20/2023         111,034.00              50996 20 PASSENGER BUS #32, 72 P
   6308 BLUEGRASS INTER 00000 51501           29984 INV  04/20/2023         112,957.00              50996 52 PASSENGER BUS #33, 72 P
   2045 CAMPBELLSVILLE  00001 51510           31306 INV  04/24/2023              16.00              50997 REG EXCELLENCE IN TEACHING
   8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 51511                 INV  04/24/2023           5,000.00              50998 HEALTH CARE AGREE 01/01 -
   6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 51550           31191 INV  04/24/2023             332.49              50999 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
    307 DEMCO           00001 51512           31274 INV  04/24/2023              10.45              51000 CLASSIFICATION LABELS
   8541 DENISE SHOULDER 00000 51553           31262 INV  04/27/2023             270.00              51001 COMMUNITY ED- GENEALOGY CL
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 51513          501421 INV  04/24/2023           1,495.40              51002 REPLACEMENT SIGNS FOR HS S
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 51514           30859 INV  04/24/2023           1,366.50              51003 SUPPLIES
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 51515           30864 INV  04/24/2023             273.02              51003 ZIG ZIMES
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 51547           31317 INV  04/24/2023           1,112.81              51003 BUS SUPPLIES
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 51516           31198 INV  04/24/2023             981.98              51004 PUSH MOWER, TRIMMER
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 51517           31283 INV  04/24/2023              61.57              51004 REPAIR GAS TRIMMERS
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 51519          256466 INV  04/24/2023              22.00              51006 TRAVEL REIM TO ATTEND YOUT
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 51520          256466 INV  04/24/2023               8.47              51006 TRAVEL REIM TO ATTEND YOUT
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 51521          256466 INV  04/24/2023              23.00              51006 TRAVEL REIM TO ATTEND YOUT
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 51522          256466 INV  04/24/2023               3.99              51006 TRAVEL REIM TO ATTEND YOUT
   1435 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00000 51552           31380 INV  04/27/2023           1,350.00              51007 2023 ANNUAL KSNA CONFERENC
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 51523                 INV  04/24/2023          12,006.50              51008 BUS SERVICES
   8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 51554                 INV  04/24/2023              51.60              51009 REIMB TRAVEL TO GRREC 04/2
   8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 51555                 INV  04/26/2023              51.60              51009 REIMB TRAVEL TO GRREC 04/2
   8459 MELINDA BARNHAR 00000 51546           31300 INV  04/24/2023             252.00              51010 COMMUNITY ED- PAINTING CLA
    156 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 51524           30904 INV  04/24/2023             115.00              51011 JOB FAIR
    156 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 51525           30904 INV  04/24/2023              75.00              51011 JOB FAIR
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 51526                 INV  04/24/2023             481.78              51012 LIFE, AD&D INS.
    812 NASCO           00000 51527          309987 INV  04/24/2023             864.00              51013 EMPATHY BELLY (PREGNANCY)
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51528                 INV  04/24/2023             101.05              51014 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51529                 INV  04/24/2023              87.96              51014 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51530                 INV  04/24/2023              50.34              51014 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51531                 INV  04/24/2023              58.84              51014 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51532                 INV  04/24/2023             178.34              51014 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51533                 INV  04/24/2023             178.34              51014 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51534                 INV  04/24/2023              95.00              51014 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51535                 INV  04/24/2023             126.80              51014 PEST SERV
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 51536           31350 INV  04/24/2023             360.00              51015 CDL PHYSICALS
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 51537                 INV  04/24/2023             867.06              51016 REIMB FOR SCHOOL CC FOR HO
   8542 SANDRA BOLSTER  00000 51509           31314 INV  04/24/2023             200.00              51017 COOKIES FOR AWARDS NIGHT
   8538 SAVVAS LEARNING 00000 51538          309999 INV  04/24/2023             153.53              51018 WORDS THEIR WAY VOCAB FOR
   8538 SAVVAS LEARNING 00000 51539          309999 INV  04/24/2023              46.11              51018 WORDS THEIR WAY VOCAB FOR
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 51540                 INV  04/24/2023           2,558.27              51019 COMM FOR PROPERTY TAX COLL
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 51541           30822 INV  04/24/2023             130.00              51020 WEED/GRASS KILLER
   8539 SWEETWATER      00000 51542          309983 INV  04/24/2023             412.49              51021 CORDLESS MICROPHONE FOR AU

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJBq4Q5mJ9vIb1IYNInBQlCNq4MmyezEBCtDFhnSkS3rg7Sx9OnR9WJMahpoINnB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KLQLrooGidre7fcFPaEVngatre6qmpFTynS9nhHGn6eGi08v8h15JG4tk7ylFy3i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Df9mlb2nTvUneAsWeN4HqzLHGIQbJUC0qn0pO0jiscOazaoDwdixSP2QrfaEz4z3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SFUGeMTIcIeYCxdeHdSrf34f7SWw6wEjlA7JD%2F7C%2BrA70OMmobx%2BgFNiAA4DhQH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZgJKeozikICraPBPdiO4nPThx7YUyp%2FNZ6X0b23mN7m72L%2BjbIAwTjDPBCT1pcDz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HX8nfrjdsvx%2FKoiQfXrNWKYglTw%2BfxacBqqDSFJyS4wnh5Ad%2B%2F6I%2BDI7NEe012dD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R6mnoYr%2FVQjFKBNXhB7TnvdhWwdWUJHAjowOLs350CdgA7fjSZxPPc4BPwODBRgR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7yqsz7eADrCRgYEAxeBTC0T6RXiZ0wOR1eKfZTc2NpXj59Wbdx5Bhmbd4csam%2BkG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l5lHflkAcYAS9spv83o4rZw6pFFDehgRNFxmxCDi%2BGjmHDf131CIrvNOvVGJqOTn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rJkulXmo6Cb43dXu596Jx1%2FPiRFeuIERCIg1csocY6Q7eXsZgqKCr8b%2FRp9JDd79
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWuH8hRSiuIUfEqHFJijBe1%2Bu4ur1uCtmeABEC0OhowW%2FoCgy%2FdV57pz5YvjMcbS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtNQnxxWlY%2FM8wymY2SkDO2RKb6fbHgy8ovRi1vM0IiKQMi%2FQKF5F%2FmYpC2qbLeh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1BvkG%2FTdBvG%2F1Pn3S6u9W4zGDRfKUwEvFAXClxfnS3AbCU9%2FDgwIg9kPTfzqjDbu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esQ8rpYLjyvWLqeJc6LCz3g56HlMPdV%2FsCmHc8VCh43pGn2zsRdHqTfEWF2Wyg3%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5okvRI7o7RsFzMZvVRBFXgS%2F7bQMIU63N4UDGhnEMHgadxRwoEprEbcgP8cuXydk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FOzeTvlmeBcSsTa1oGP2HO9Ol4erHk2BaPyOebrDs80ybsmXTgiWjjQnPjDFbrg1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mt92eqrjAshxpEGs3ZTawgEAdFDS6wjRwChtMJBrGJSRJDfOD3DaiuyxdPu7MsVc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bafb8VflaENjKQ8EcTnx1wxtDS9FNr24oVcGDAlZ08ozuor2cY8MIA73s09cDhvu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fc4QalW8YE7WP6%2B%2BZEOaNVpkBGIBfXV2Zyf1pEclsAXf7DcWxPSrdbvzDOWobq0v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfHdVdUR0ibapgAO5oiGAtkZFgSj9ncrPm6P6y5ooMNmGPxpIJPqseWzJ7qRZCsz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DbSK7Oq0F1yRJP6oVMSGujxEbCuge2fLipSoM2%2FMwEMfpc0NmhCtQUgJeeDnCY9%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mlW7lbyyIRqZsuHj14HCXZD2TfFMDQ0nbjMzdOXEMgoayry6DaFgDOaw139PSCB1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yILwpkW%2BiSMN%2BkwDtroVlmc8JK2vJaroWUlZzb8p79xzAtQaM0fPLDTVVzSMGhdS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2NHFsINKgaFw4kWnBtGUoSmR4u%2BFUbEFhzZ%2Bp4qmYaBAaHhC4m%2FFC7pUp%2FpoO2jK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bi%2FpLQfYQCh05EwNfqxl5vcJlqRvIsB9WiGpXvDwbr87ImqZn2f5a0rT8diSi8Oh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNiiOHH6C9n9WWnnWVUakXKE15UOR8BLhXbon%2FGdEVNoXowLMEz9T44nzzG0m1lU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ZKU62xVDn5rg%2Fppfj4MmKkcCu%2FXQALuiCj%2BLfZq6EogR79EMJxZmw1firKUewkC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NO7NRsFWKU6vmOJmQUPczWKZib%2ByY976qgxuViVnrAFZJONP0U07WjFpBqHMSFAQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EXFDFx4coQQS2SC4%2Fq2OaSxEVa0%2Bhsp6t%2FEnhierU42EJvrCC%2FfN1EkHHFoiayCj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ErF1jY6P%2B9eBpxebhiYY3cwqyGO0tCXIAiUnKiTbv%2Fs80MjuneRm0A6kS5woSnta
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUW5wNF%2BdKX1wQ%2B3X9LQU%2B2wirhvWP9wmGt%2FiAwxAHk8lE%2F5fK7otsDyNYm3T7hP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BHr7U3Sq3UzHymN8jQszD%2FhAqXpmDbKD%2BraCSNgiBE%2BC%2FJdVfBSECnn%2FXe80dvZa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L4zdiMQhOmNuA%2F9JOERQDRsjCiUB7MznbUa1Wvew0owQc5LlEXsyBYGUt98h5e%2Fy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hh1P3WKfIWp1awvQbKMgr%2FZnPIp%2BxQbmkZ%2FabmoxSAgURp0PfPP87W8Itnp4YQ92
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XGimz3As%2Bjhw3SbYcJx6z86%2F3zSapMPlkLrDcht3oJQzGxNVm71tqKbiOj7ub1qq
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zncw2FcpZBMUj8KYp58smwYajIeiAEi0DLGp0eAlXm0uH9OrrOeAr7CF4Wt7Z%2BP3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HO0THv1XYiIuVv9%2FRQ1aVMvE5jrhj6EgRU6Vr%2BCRXlGzotPsrsj0bGudYUtDtxIg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9SzfVbccSg7atpOc45yryOBNAbj6zVXOZMwQJAyA4cds%2Bxshv%2FgqVsAviRaPyeZQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9HEWkYC6cGKAxUadi8MFvslyAV6zT7ZAkn%2BHNCYV%2BtUjX%2BA5VBXq8BTkdt9v%2B2kl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H9N%2F7iqOER9jLuIUMcKj6db7o8jFBFh8NsMUH65f1mSCUNTgpZWJfu%2FTalwi0NsL
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  WARRANT:   051623    05/08/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 51543           31282 INV  04/24/2023              49.38              51022 PAINT SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETI
   8108 TRI-STATE INTER 00000 51544           31349 INV  04/24/2023             448.98              51023 BUS #27 ELECTRICAL PROBLEM
   7490 WILLIS-KLEIN    00001 51545           31284 INV  04/24/2023              52.60              51024 B 17 KEYS
   8285 ADT             00000 51601           31074 INV  05/03/2023             869.00              51025 PHOTO ID KEY CARDS
   8546 ALETHEA WEST    00000 51612          501431 INV  05/03/2023             151.36              51026 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51602          309967 INV  05/03/2023             126.49              51027 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM-SCI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51603          309967 CRM  05/03/2023              -9.31              51027 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM-SCI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51604          309986 INV  05/03/2023              23.94              51027 TEXTBOOK FOR CLASSROOM USE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51605          309995 INV  05/03/2023             135.93              51027 BOOKS FOR STAFF
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51606          309971 INV  05/03/2023             108.89              51027 DESK RISER FOR LAPTOP COMP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51607          309969 INV  05/03/2023             151.64              51027 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, PENS C
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51608          309972 INV  05/03/2023             157.87              51027 BOOKS AND ACTIVITIES FOR G
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51609          309962 INV  05/03/2023              49.69              51027 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS AND
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51610          309968 INV  05/03/2023             127.99              51027 FEET/LEVELERS FOR TABLES F
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51611          309985 INV  05/03/2023             209.70              51027 REFLECTIVE GEOMIRROR-MIRA
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 51613                 INV  05/03/2023              41.73              51028 MONTHLY SERVICE
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51658           31305 INV  05/04/2023             645.47              51029 SESRHS INK TONERS
   8265 BEGLEY          00000 51614                 INV  05/03/2023             412.37              51030 IN-DISTRICT & OUT OF DISTR
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 51615          309913 INV  05/03/2023             182.14              51031 MILEAGE TO SHELBYVILLE TO
   8333 CANLER          00000 51616          501430 INV  05/03/2023              70.52              51032 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51617                 INV  05/03/2023             117.90              51033 250V FUSE TIME DELAY
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51618           31187 INV  05/03/2023              18.43              51033 2' LED BULBS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51619           30860 INV  05/03/2023             344.19              51033 MOTOR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51620           31325 INV  05/03/2023               2.17              51033 FINANCE CHRG
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51621           30865 INV  05/03/2023             196.07              51033
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51623           30865 INV  05/03/2023           2,470.65              51033 REFRIGERANT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51624           31325 INV  05/03/2023           1,162.52              51033 LED BULBS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51625           31325 INV  05/03/2023               2.66              51033 FINANCE CHRG
   6108 CDWG            00000 51628           30961 INV  05/03/2023           1,250.00              51034 GO GUARDIAN ADMIN & TEACHE
   7987 CMSI            00000 51629           30992 INV  05/03/2023             303.73              51035 TOILET TISSUE, CAN LINERS
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 51631           31252 INV  05/03/2023             250.00              51036 ARTFUL READING TO GO
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 51632           31252 INV  05/03/2023           1,500.00              51036 ARTFUL READING TO GO
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 51633           31252 INV  05/03/2023             250.00              51036 ARTFUL READING TO GO
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 51634           31252 INV  05/03/2023           1,500.00              51036 ARTFUL READING TO GO
   8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 51626           31370 INV  05/03/2023             146.00              51037 BUS DRIVER DRUG TEST
   8549 COURTNEY OMER   00000 51627                 INV  05/03/2023             125.00              51038 REIMB FOR DRUNK  GOOGLES F
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 51636                 INV  05/03/2023              67.30              51039 REIM FOR MILEAGE GRREC & I
   8487 JAYDE ROBINSON  00000 51637                 INV  05/03/2023              29.67              51040 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE JAN. -
     11 KASA            00000 51638           31372 INV  05/03/2023             278.03              51041 MEMBERSHIP DUES J.POPE
     11 KASA            00000 51639           31374 INV  05/03/2023             266.68              51041 KASA MEMBERSHIP K.HARTMAN
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 51642          256466 INV  05/03/2023              56.98              51042 TRAVEL REIM TO ATTEND YOUT
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 51640                 INV  05/03/2023           4,202.25              51043 LEARNING HUB 3 CONSULT APR
    614 KSBA            00000 51641           31116 INV  05/03/2023           2,515.00              51044 KSBA CONF 02/23-02/25
   7781 LEGGETT, STACY  00000 51651                 INV  05/03/2023           6,000.00              51045 IAL THIRD PARTY EVALUATOR
   8455 MURFREESBORO PU 00000 51659           31395 INV  05/04/2023             284.16              51046 SES ICE CREAM
   8153 PIZZA MD        00000 51644           31369 INV  05/03/2023              86.50              51047 COMM ED ADVISORY MTG LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51563                 INV  05/01/2023             110.00              51048 MEAL SAN DIEGO K. JONES 03
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51564                 INV  05/01/2023              86.45              51048 MEAL SAN DIEGO 03/30 K.JON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51566                 INV  05/01/2023              70.61              51048 MEAL SAN DIEGO 03/26 K. JO

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2B8J5oaf2Z7DW1snifSooPgo0uVzyj%2FiYTq9wUyURRVfU%2B5jVA7P8WqPi1H3wJvo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sT2%2FHzEsymFjmCE3ykE2R4lxEVaYi4JSDmUARPBigf0F%2BQsr45jG%2BVfeS4y%2BwsYf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ETuqTExXc8oaszmG8IOopv8%2BmG8FIk%2FehrXKX6%2BgxOlCA3HBBvDrIUFXeFc2Cfu0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mWY6i2TaWdqoYeZN1z9d6KNUgahR%2Bx0Nqhn2pcxz6vRs9SCAegEscENqN6u2Qx7w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XaUq502tAHkEO23SLT00oJQ00mCdJkI4Fsj%2BA7ABrwOc7vCYZcxp56HnFR8YDx9P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1AdgKkN1XUxYIdTZGk3rNxJPy9IUDG6u8g0cUEbc7as81FUjVZhDBO%2B7RPrLX6n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJmS7jXCZbjHSH2F2Qhd%2BoU5d30gxNc15F0ZiD5lU4Vsm7f6Lzh1gb3WwhkNkjrK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x2H4P%2B4mibNwZwLFtRcx21dyBBBYCdH%2Bqir1hrkhO07mC4zDPWfwmkv4BCa%2B41rA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PsZjqo%2F0QvgYgj5QLEVAbM23ypNZD0WPWK8dWi8Ihmsf8RkSWR%2FpsBFyd4h0nnhh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=78o%2Fy6%2F0ozN6jQMlJcMpa4qPiYbbzG%2Bndt27jxfc2G9WoVdMEQk%2Fxv4DXnXpadt%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QFX9MUbDY4siL3haCE66vqLOMTS0KuYJovzgGkf%2FkeLSvGkXPY9mw7GqhOHk6NuS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CabnF207GNV5ZHbxI6nt8Z6kUT%2BvNDeaMRUnZXDG99P8F3zOVpBgoXyEi6h5Sy1E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AeEJej3TdWeWI73x04h15WWnfzohtRUw47Qiy%2BwoqiVEz7sWDp76PHUOojAyXkwS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=75RDXrU7TrW93H5MtkdiTg%2FHxqfCFRr%2FvlW6thk9RozKpI3tbTkP0WQH8gUAIxli
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yrJGvjMZXNXYGb2A68LJ9IpI3gAPHXcI6q7vdw14le2y8R8DJiYIO3AxQwlQmNpG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Qmmv40nx4eeR7lITcABJJnBXqRTpvGkKTXlSNLKU9pkOcsoxXwU3CCr089nefmT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7LrUVdomQImvUWLxWeKoMAh9tpBoLxB7oxyG9veAYbFiqWOqHqzkRvPeWEicvFsN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6T2YAgnnXLLuPnPdZZFf%2FLx4%2Bl3XE5saMpHJCk7tO9RrMQITTlZtYjqp9gMTs07w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QQbAmSYDhjqufstVhy9MnoO3B9BWDav0vTAOYvmOSJjEvkEbtdSAGKtw2kf%2F9aaG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t9r3EMYIzrb51WDd7gJhs3NK7bajG1wy9tpUtTJeaUiO9VO6fjNidPodyQFE6S1m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YajfeodSc7mIVqTAypaInJKyjcYoGoFk6uLGutWZmwaeRZNLfcQHYsiyTssulsdL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J%2FEfDMRxQ%2FPB4kdwjkJLgdm6Vr2%2Fz2NDdSQAdxsU8EQtYUCTBe6IdEH4e4ibiZ4n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FZg5BXiEa%2FuuzNu0Or%2FMnd0xuY9q0xRKVf3pZ2yN2zOkSw%2FXPemrb1BkY9I3K9oP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XaxcwalyiG%2B%2F23L51zcvmzRlV03nSTYXA9XP9H1K5LpN5KzObZgT2aMIbC4CQvYg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WrJQVIkzjY5lqSFVs7SouKKMde7iwtE1hhKwEF3HI%2FkXdR%2BKMcODEmgumahoM4Jr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7BiQ8IcERZphOTsy%2FlLgJl0GAGQGlpWCc634ZA1dqT%2Fs5rCiaCkeIUhMQ6%2BwCWVj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ES2P9HxJTPLMKdJ55OkrhHnIJUYiT7JGIOF2yoBdnQqiUy2mnu2voqq8gCHsYQY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=54tX79c8VQ2dkI1zcWEGKnpKcTpsZxeGVshuBlZWPlye1yCJSCznVHxwk%2BIH8rfw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=84Xgh8XWiSe5ByC9lBDnCplaGZKGTW0ZAIDTvwJm020ROiDmOMx7vPWpIAIts9iQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f35kWkUDseHbtobEDknRJ9a%2FLx0utQlJTAwWjvrOqpqAjhq8n5aUMYb43SV%2B8Ufs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YRYCqxo9WBGAaY1g3ppkyNSmNzifcrM4NjP1UXkH92lddzk1fToBCUzd42cOaLZT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v5yCBHujFhAN8MiOmcT2ywQEp8tfuehztAQ1IzZNsT4N9Hq6grl89tnQozk6xeV6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Wdh3n29N7VAZdVZym0Tu19glUPwvOe1OAGEYZtmK7eZ5nrFwkmzVa4QnvB1Yyu2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9WwQTGy6JyA1C4a4LmYU%2BMi%2FiI1yUSq2KlEln9hKePAYTMwjdtowNYyUY59D7mz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vx7pdJ7tU3e6NiwVuTBA1IEQSAmARIYYAkUlvoZPULySs2KFc6rUTX6n7Aep32jY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXRr5IImtoEhFysmgGk5uQhneHjQPmh7Rz7y0dh4Os2LhCElXtRN%2BgOkKRSG0lX8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gw5zuhM3dQ0kkWGGKpCdHhNVt8FKAC3rYrUa4A0Ns%2FYqlvGwJnFkDTW4wE%2Bomg1g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b22PLONoAFgodd11onN90DFT6iX1tU89yfXEnuv8%2Fi5ZRnmBhgfWmROEl7eOILbg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2Frx5Bxz%2BudSouRwr3zYuW%2B28JArScf0iDZpKxlPKz81oFnkpmOZRt%2BSUBUzVP6Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NWGveHtX6hbI%2B0OQTWaZzd6l7HmC37vRgzOgx%2BbwmDoah%2FNmSaXnmx61zDJdEJfr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zxv7o0c3gTVy7wi8geutgRBocnkj2ABb37tR2couXLHWz3ObuKu90njPgc4xiEgT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qsFGRGijOSO%2BKGFNbWjbE%2F5SoIUaUHt147PtvdrwLRb8NuXG5%2F4hB8eC%2FuCKx97L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irxmUmFa%2FFykszswPE2h4FvMiHza7erx7Q2gFOdJoYt4cr9tNVdbCGELvuZJjx6i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eESSO4oArE4ZA35Ml4ZzZttakn5E3KYHQKwrz9HrvD%2FIS6hfBIws1hslJ0oMMLff
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XA6mxlCSLT3BMLD%2BSQX1hkUbOlcGrJtTC7R5ZnuIyx%2F4Ax0fbl%2BWuiujn7IMu7jx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqsp%2BQCIX4noWRSjupYP13OrviHe6F7cgKfiQOeNDV%2BFQlQ9tqy4SJfHaB3pIArT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o0SuEiNKEa%2FL4lxrVv%2BuSraiHtNgy0eYdo8vpo39I1uoX6%2F7HjOnFEt%2BUazIjte5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPMvHEbXKqsj6jCua9poCxWbGj%2FgaxZzmhpddLVPebiJcVGSZsfvVHhrlVhoLhi2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KtSSmM8dBWhnCWq%2BiUcOxaeF0%2BKc0oghLxQLc1SJhR7v%2BLS618UneaCyG7u2k5Nl
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 51567                 INV  05/01/2023             269.00              51048 MEAL SAN DIEGO 03/29 K. JO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51568                 INV  05/01/2023              54.00              51048 MEAL SAN DIEGO 03/28 K. JO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51569                 INV  05/01/2023              87.95              51048 PARKING SAN DIEGO 03/28 K.
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51572                 INV  05/01/2023             119.15              51048 MEAL SAN DIEGO 03/29 K.JON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51579                 INV  05/01/2023             102.50              51048 FINGERPRINTING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51581          256529 INV  05/01/2023             278.65              51048 MEMBERS MARK PLATES FOAM B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51585           31220 INV  05/01/2023             215.56              51048 MARRIOTT LEXINGTON KASS 03
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51586           31160 INV  05/01/2023             989.44              51048 EDUCATION LAW *FINANCE L.B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51587           31160 INV  05/01/2023             279.00              51048 EDUCATION LAW *FINANCE L.B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51590           31160 CRM  05/01/2023             -52.75              51048 EDUCATION LAW *FINANCE L.B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51593           31259 INV  05/01/2023              75.36              51048 HAMPTON INN- L.BEAGLEY & K
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51594           31259 INV  05/01/2023             152.05              51048 HAMPTON INN- L.BEAGLEY & K
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51595           31259 INV  05/01/2023             152.05              51048 HAMPTON INN- L.BEAGLEY & K
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51596           31352 INV  05/01/2023             657.59              51048 GALT HOUSE KYSTE CONF- D.P
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51597           31352 INV  05/01/2023             657.59              51048 GALT HOUSE KYSTE CONF- D.P
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51598                 INV  05/01/2023             145.08              51048 DIESEL FUEL FOR TRUCK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51600                 INV  05/01/2023             299.00              51048 RHS ONLINE SPANISH CURRICU
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51558           31260 INV  05/01/2023              10.00              51049 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51559           31260 INV  05/01/2023              10.00              51049 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51560                 INV  05/01/2023              27.00              51049 MEAL KYSTE CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51561                 INV  05/01/2023              47.22              51049 MEAL KYSTE CONF D, GUFFY
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51562                 INV  05/01/2023              14.61              51049 MEAL KYSTE CONF D. GUFFY
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51565                 INV  05/01/2023               7.37              51049 MEAL SAN DIEGO 03/28 K.JON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51570                 INV  05/01/2023               4.95              51049 TOWNE PLAZA SAN DIEGO 03/2
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51571                 INV  05/01/2023              14.91              51049 MEAL SAN DIEGO 04/02 K. JO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51573                 INV  05/01/2023              27.57              51049 UBER SAN DIEGO 03/28 K. JO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51574                 INV  05/01/2023              19.23              51049 UBER SAN DIEGO 03/28 K. JO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51575                 INV  05/01/2023              34.63              51049 UBER SAN DIEGO 03/29 K. JO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51576                 INV  05/01/2023              40.60              51049 UBER SAN DIEGO 03/29 K. JO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51577                 INV  05/01/2023              10.50              51049 UBER SAN DIEGO 03/30 K.JON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51578                 INV  05/01/2023              12.94              51049 UBER SAN DIEGO 03/30 K.JON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51582                 INV  05/01/2023              41.34              51049 MAINT. SAFETY MEETING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51583                 INV  05/01/2023              31.64              51049 DONATOS PIZZA LEXINGTON 03
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51584                 INV  05/01/2023              11.24              51049 WENDY'S LEXTINGTON L. BEGL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51588           31160 INV  05/01/2023              31.64              51049 EDUCATION LAW *FINANCE L.B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51589           31160 INV  05/01/2023               9.37              51049 EDUCATION LAW *FINANCE L.B
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 51657           31396 INV  05/04/2023           4,275.33              51050 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY
   1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 51645                 INV  05/03/2023              10.00              51051 ADDITIONAL PREMIUM
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 51646          501427 INV  05/03/2023              62.03              51052 WHITE AND BLACK KRAFT PAPE
   8545 RHS FOOD SERVIC 00000 51635           31318 INV  05/03/2023           1,101.44              51053 FOOD FOR AWARDS NIGHT
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 51661                 INV  05/04/2023              60.00              51054 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR LIS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51647                 INV  05/03/2023             126.76              51055 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51648                 INV  05/03/2023              83.25              51055 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51649                 INV  05/03/2023             624.44              51055 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51650                 INV  05/03/2023             624.44              51055 DUMPSTER SERV
   7551 SLAPPY'Z        00000 51652          309957 INV  05/03/2023             490.00              51056 MEALS FOR DEEP DIVE DAY MA
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 51653                 INV  05/03/2023             333.50              51057 50 WIFI SPOTS
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 51654                 INV  05/03/2023             231.00              51058 BILLING FOR MAY 2023
   8543 WALNUT GROVE BA 00000 51655          256536 INV  05/03/2023             100.00              51059 WALNUT GROVE TECHNOLOGY FE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T6gDEFmRAtgI6eNVesVek5fIK8nODZNRHHPi1rV8j%2BnSFPgX8kj2Kv0ivZhIM9u4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mTkoyrrZyvJKyPeKjRlDIc5%2FKOFm9mvG0cwZ0Vf%2BqlxFNxplBwgD%2F0H5jFZS1hBi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0hl%2F2GaSCvR%2BQIW2JTNI%2FIwybBdZDw1W1KYIgSAJfCbBhLJOeZO1jZroKvfM5b%2Fr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yxA39NIRt8Az67%2BOJFM7Pw%2FTOxuhtChzET60Noq1zotLdoNCTK%2FYH2FvsiO%2B1G7a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZ8x8TpVRi94sL2OyPP191IkLIKTX%2BoRjYJJuAZHQYKPOQwi1Nkf6IugZImg4uAK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWLbLJG0uNxzLrBPTHVdc%2BG5BP7Bnre2W8cgsLue5NOEg5%2FNmjOKMieisOCnrTnk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ArpV%2FeyB6iile4eZdpPg%2FBlZA7wGMDQdDaILz6nZ4Bf%2F6m%2Bar9acCoARmWqYAqSj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=80PwpegdxJ2CrLtvAXbiAdUaBNyAUhfhjsAwN43OA2pynsnB%2BmqJSVpwoV0Z6qvv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XITYoUtuR3jRHZp5zYDKou26RlLufKUYRYsnZcWyRDVe6%2BPelUegXVtc3JZQRyod
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5HQvjxQLiVDThTB2nL52A52CmM1mdVIuN9%2FiKeZssWmvB2%2Bxy4gJez5OKsoZhUz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPNQbS6B%2B8KkoO%2FmFkr1KLx1I9tDFXgGGDnWC5k5T9P4V25S1mCLjHFRalzxRSX%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eGOWe%2FYUZakC8DsTe0SYNIoz%2FiZesvQaMD5xIApSLc8dYEhY9b7H3tmaZyF5XHIs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJkEEys83GP99Zsvc225g3Lf041RbKnBovX4ChQ8oVzrzbyBxnrTCovVBCgxS9hn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jT3MvypgIf3RtzlxpmbgHI%2BA5tbLWnUhHkzGHROtNHUb6mqBw9pmXULfH9qF80Y%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aioqNMFqZV9E0IzqDNG8EoA950SCNymgBP5h5L94gYJTVltXtWe0zHwNRaFfYiS%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qwl8fBW6JrsojVBqWxfKgR3dJMUyZPaYtHE%2Fv3EK8JX4NpFGDPu6kinXT7gYPsut
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7R3ZdJmLAdT%2Bt9RDtzZ3nzsbbvms985rjNvhuEqgoj9MRnQosQUlDVR%2BKqpw6tlK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7H4Gw8rzmsLYs4gY1uWSmvVcEVv4T84lsyCFybh6POFvBObqd7hFXhpScO6LC7Za
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vX%2BrEbl7j6TuLQY11qHQ%2BLF55LCyTLC9fP41YleCk1VlxfEttjI4rBifFz7Vqgd2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2GoanqoUAy5NMqtjagjkxJB2rLruZfjwql5qdsWjkUC%2FfmajCiTT2UH0ve%2B7RrPK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bIzXyHktJDVxBh%2B4kOzO3N1smG0imdo%2FddDFvm%2FNasKj%2BwJ0FbVkcC56%2BeTspG3s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V74kHoFPRWqMdmaec72cKdHMKlZy%2FjqZ25qE%2FUeNi%2FKy8xDV%2FVkPa0CPY%2BoCQ4iG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ebx4ZNYPI%2Bxhjorw65Vg2WaoiKmJ84j1mdrjSjwvxo63YRRjv%2F8f38t8%2FjK1Lzp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cpZKZa9cAVM4POCoFyAXry0rf8SqegpsGrsZVE7glPwJyTLke3K3n25KaTOVsGjn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yD%2BJYcfW7wA8tTVm9erlSR4YcuQIRkHLe1MEuoF6z%2FH3Ih0aW3txZe6WdAxAuJH8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6n1JkbWbRewEbwFK7tC3qfoCSqabi9HATessw%2BTOtmvciH4beIQOXf9LZ9ijHiX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fJWRKNk%2B9HSa9i%2Fv1AXCovS%2FyqGf3XqveNBvhu5xzd%2F6ESVvYwXJ%2Fr9FTmVklTNc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hAmPpy2wBUCPb7xifT4EU8oEASS0aNr06mXP8kK15fZNvMaLq%2FfCPhm5HfQJog4f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iQq0U1T0Q%2BX0JIYNBkJ0EGED5EAv%2FHFkj6F%2FhT5hzxmRJ7FwoG8zNjk3olyX9d%2Fr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pKiqK2H6k1uj1tB2%2FBvKbqaqD8uIdN6PAUZ63iZje9DUS15nPB1DbqlOoJvLFBFU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HfQ6jnv6C0%2BpwIYezV9WNNuTOktlakbfcPgWTD4FgThEjgVBzeVQot7wNDMH0jQF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rqam7DJ1Brmmr0K%2FQRU1YTkYIUbO48esTKlLMoH5JICwCEYMHtcir%2FX3syzk1AhR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ysOAB2XIsU7seiukj%2FsqN2syqAYZ7UzQRnBP2OWYNonydSEqMhCzvnhE3y96%2Fg1w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l3z%2BiAgzkkoGENy8MgVpcmAqcmMhronQ3H%2By5tFDCn4AMV%2BXneKZEZ2rsYrUQK6G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FpDLf93qbl5mKNIT%2FGyvocymIH9ESyFprwqoKW9rU27YTSoo9tv7Ybr7YtjyeEOp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mPTCQP3S4cxDRMjSetX4%2F1yN72eREsQhTcAfFMRGEnkOFFdKFFQQSqbYuVytIQg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EE8GUio%2F5Wfaj%2FVb99CsBrSUT1tlWqIfOt8lbaC7Gu2%2FwJP5%2BjuRv7cXtv%2BYIpVf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2FEZOfWPAGN1M87PL16KS67C4vYoHE9Tu6xUYM2TpnEpdJC9YaL0Nhc%2BUefO9Y5A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7XnobgUilgs5QsBIQd5SfgX1F2Sk0p7%2By%2FR%2BRP9VXdMMmhSBbjJd0PYiDsXobvk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2BnTWKiy92GkD%2FjYeCMptwbSKF0lwiGjk3mecqv8bGTgjICioRgfBTp8XZYlXeoa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojcleELwuwNno8NjQWe8yy1cYdoexxM2Pd%2FEKw2BZjs58gYcyRULMOAWvn7FKAES
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hYABSch1k6IBO%2BeqWsOPEK0PWCC2H5pPNkZQXXksOoFpIr8Zi4VqAevnYtgewj7G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S9U0QvnUxYPTDS%2BLFA1HjMtvmz%2FeWsrtomNYXyKHox9VIRHKGC7H%2F0jjB8jfA6lK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PV2XrIr182nZlYeGEdX9D1xOwfNBvgnKVxlBSy%2FNtKJQi%2BdVRVhY2rb77TK9%2B3OM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W8BsSzrzVp3RfoWEq19pUIduoMa2tIg7LIhe5nFCjWxztr%2BE0nTajMD0v2%2Byl5gT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ldEtiHoEemurs%2Btqk58gygtBVoaSpfq%2FNgDiHK%2BIYsXTRhbTCn%2FPRpYZDoag6euI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B9iGIqMsG174CpFKYlZQBl2TK%2FcrW6tVWKPT2E9tzA1xPa%2F5%2BwmVOEe8b6okJ2WO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZS1B0vFdPj4AYz52D5%2B1pa31xXFxVInwRTO40iKfwc5WF7u3iBIJ4TGWYKqUmVdg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gXMWnhMUU%2FIVAjOyHlzKbpJMt7J%2Fy4OBramGF0QYrIydo6lEtaH8R79Fq1jBhHu4
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 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 05/08/2023 13:10
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      6

  WARRANT:   051623    05/08/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    730 WHITE, MICHELE  00000 51656                 INV  05/03/2023              47.11              51060 SAFETY MEETING BREAKFAST
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51670          309997 INV  05/05/2023             499.56              51061 TV FOR CLASSROOM USE AND V
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51671          309996 INV  05/05/2023             104.16              51061 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51673          309977 INV  05/05/2023              84.47              51061 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51674          309977 INV  05/05/2023             324.60              51061 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51675          309977 INV  05/05/2023              55.96              51061 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51676          309977 INV  05/05/2023              41.76              51061 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51677          309977 INV  05/05/2023             173.77              51061 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51679          309977 INV  05/05/2023              38.88              51061 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51681          309978 INV  05/05/2023              90.46              51061 SNACKS FOR PANEL REVIEW
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51682          256530 INV  05/05/2023              99.36              51061 6BAGS OF SALAD 6PIZZA SAUC
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51683           30612 INV  05/05/2023             164.66              51061 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51684          256299 INV  05/05/2023              65.04              51061 CLASSROOM OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51685           31316 INV  05/05/2023             119.47              51061 SUPPLIES FOR AWARDS BANQUE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51686           31348 INV  05/05/2023             361.23              51061 DRINKS/PAPER SUPPLIES FOR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51687           31381 INV  05/05/2023              85.92              51061 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR L. BEG
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51688          256538 INV  05/05/2023             186.66              51061 LITTLE DEBBIE CAKES EASTER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51689          256537 INV  05/05/2023              89.87              51061 FOAM CUPS 6ROLLS PAPER TOW
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51690          501393 INV  05/05/2023              83.74              51061 6TH GRADE SCIENCE CLASSROO
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51691          501428 INV  05/05/2023              39.79              51061 BEADS, MARKERS, AND FEATHE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51692          501429 INV  05/05/2023              32.57              51061 INDEX CARDS AND CONSTRUCTI
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51678          309977 INV  05/05/2023              24.00              51062 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51680          309977 INV  05/05/2023               1.21              51062 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1334 ACT, INC        00000 51667                 INV  05/04/2023           3,145.00              51063 ACT SPRING 2023
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 51665                 INV  05/04/2023          14,040.00              51064 SPEECH SERV APR
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51695                 INV  05/08/2023              45.85              51065 UNIFORMS WK 04/04
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51696                 INV  05/08/2023              32.59              51065 UNIFORMS WK 04/11
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51697                 INV  05/08/2023             195.30              51065 UNIFORMS WK 04/18
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51698                 INV  05/08/2023              40.72              51065 UNIFORMS WK 04/25
   8456 FAITH CHICK     00000 51702           31302 INV  05/08/2023             180.00              51066 COMMUNITY ED- ESSENTIAL OI
   7116 GCA SERVICES GR 00000 51663                 INV  05/04/2023          20,726.14              51067 CUSTODIAL SERV
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 51694                 INV  05/08/2023             454.56              51068 IN DISTRICT MILAGE JAN- AP
      6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 51662                 INV  05/04/2023          10,284.37              51069 M. WHITE- TRANSP DIRECTOR
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 51693                 INV  05/08/2023           1,827.23              51070 COPIER LEASE
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 51664                 INV  05/04/2023           1,083.34              51071 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
   6849 PERRY, DANNY    00000 51666                 INV  05/04/2023           1,231.27              51072 REIMB TRAVEL KYSTE, MEALS,
   8130 PRITCHETT, ANGE 00000 51700           31298 INV  05/08/2023             315.00              51073 COMMUNITY ED - YOGA
   8540 ROBBY MCLELLAN  00000 51701           31299 INV  05/08/2023             315.00              51074 COMMUNITY ED - AVIATION CL
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 51699                 INV  05/08/2023           1,000.00              51075 WIFI SPOTS
   8552 TERESA HOLLOWAY 00000 51703           31301 INV  05/08/2023             240.00              51076 COMMUNITY ED - PICKLE BALL
                                                                           560,446.31 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6OIyGFBeL9OsIzO6r4CDXWu1DadDfdmkUvOZ10bA%2BqQGZUNodEp%2Fb2N7mgqZWCQx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R9q85mS%2FzJY68VYtNnfoXDE1j%2Bt0dM5PwlBgznMJJE53kiW8v1d6axECCXVFIQxM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KacJvkhgcPpf8urGH9Dha78Nw6rskVHWcKspG5WQCQX9NKpSZFNRPpOLXU46m%2FJT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EoiwH%2Fy8SNeJbGSGapVegz%2Bp4KSPRG2rGbL5t2TVNTwWxgOwx75SstVdmdlG%2FUqw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Akg2vcQIlKj3nH8ZpTL1rjl%2Fu%2F7aCaWFv7uHfjSdgDCOLqox6jgMQcBrtFrXlpV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMOTvIMa%2FMcbaGwLtIls3pDufqSaEIxvYdHWO3BSY5HTFBysUXZoy9ZnljzCaSnB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2vEaogYlbmuXE6g9YfbwYsyfEo7vJOGkfGSnEdnobOFAY9ix5lYNm48eE757bMW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tTZq%2BEV2GiCghPnqMh0BH8IbsmWfp2wwHdw0VemVZdwNssk%2F3AE8Q9H%2B2hFMXO5h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5aylCnMBr9drEdqChW9HjVpooCC%2F8Wmo%2BZKUHDGV56WYKvvP9plNhhMlmI%2BMLKv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvbVElzfLlffVDNY2bYOVAVWWgN8ehYNACqtpNEI8ZguxPL%2F%2FZDGhs%2B%2F6OnR%2BrOk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1DZEnxmHErsHRl93E7cu4xoBGqZnTn8k8gLdH0Jir0CQcpXF4egQWL9dnywuk1uL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6%2B9kl6CSdmpsomrJDMTk1j%2FXTzB3%2Bg1XkVyeMc%2BJETF%2BkWXbNvzvbwGUHjoEfDAN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ztev7f8jJORzc1Ym74mqTQljy%2FIuLtjFFKp2hF7eH9FsJSshH2S8Nn79LBxOacCN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FnJ8l8AEYgtDRxQMASxVCTvpH6rfNj87GOvJd2uVviSMp8WNVpFEo8%2Bvs%2FiTtJ2L
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